DIGITAL TV FOR BUSINESS

CHANNEL LINEUP

SIGNATURE

SD HD

2 Local Access

3 603 WDCA 20 (My20)

4 604 WRC 04 (NBC)

5 605 WTTG 05 (FOX)

6 Local Access

7 607 WJLA 07 (ABC)

8 678  Astound TV Network (ATVN)

9 609 WUSA 09 (CBS)

10 DCTV1 - Public Access
(DC only)

10 Montgomery College TV
(MD only)

11 DCTV2 - Public Access
(DC only)

1 The Rockville Channel
(MD only)

12 600 QvC

13 DCTV3 - Public Access
(DC only)

13 City of Gaithersburg/
Takoma Park (MD only)

14 614 WFDC (Univision)

15 616 WDCW (The CW)

16 City Cable (MD only)

16 City Cable 16 (DC only)

17 617 WMDO (UniMas)

18 DC Schools (DC only)

18 Univ. of MD - University
College (MD only)

19 UDC (DC only)

19 Access Montgomery
(MD only)

20 601 HSN

21 Local Access

22 612 WMPT 22 (PBS)

23 611 WHUT 32 (PBS)

*Bold indicates Limited Basic channels

DIG ITAL TI ER* (Must subscribe to Signature)

Movies & Entertainment

126
129
130
138
161
162
163
164
166
167
171

INTERNATIONAL'

469
476
477
478
479
485
486
488
489
497
498
507
515
521
529
530
535
536

*Certain channels require a subscription to Signature.

550
556

BBC America
Nat Geo Wild
Logo
Ovation
MTV2

Nick Music
BET Jams
Tr3s

MTV Classic
BET Soul
CMT Music

591
674

ART (Arabic)

ITV Gold (South Asian)
TV Asia (South Asian)
Zee TV (South Asian)
Aapka COLORS

itvn (Polish)

TVN24 (Polish)

CCTV-4 (Chinese)
CTl-Zhong Tian (Chinese)
MBC (Korean)

TVK (Korean)

Rai Italia (Italian)
TV5MONDE (French)
ANTENNA Satellite (Greek)
RTN (Russian)

RTVI (Russian)

TFC (Filipino)

GMA Pinoy TV (Filipino)

102

176
178
180
231
273

HD
615 WPXW 66 (ION)
WZDC (Telemundo)
WETA 26 (PBS)
WDVM

NBC Plus

WDCW (Antenna TV)
Comet

TBD Network
WUSADT3 Quest
WETA World

WETA Kids

WETA UK

HSN 2

Heroes & Icons
Movies!

MPT Kids

THIStv

Jewelry TV

WDME (MeTV)
WMDE Story
WMDE Decades
WMDE MeTV+
METV Toons

WJAL TV

WMDE

Local Access

Local Access
Community Bulletin Board
Get TV

Grit

The Nest

Start TV

BUZZR TV

Bounce

BET

TVOne

613

602

812

597

618

Music Choice Play
635 Fuse
636 Cleo TV
NBC Universo
BET Gospel

Family & Children

204
215
216
217
226
245

Lifetime Real Women
Destination America
Magnolia

Cooking Channel

Z Living

TeenNick

645
558
560

(Must subscribe to Signature)

537 GMA Life TV (Filipino)
538 Myx TV (Pan Asian)
540 RTPi (Portuguese)

MiVision

781 FOX Deportes

784  De Pelicula Clasico
785 De Pelicula

786  Cine Mexicano

787  Cine Latino

788 TR3s

789 Bandamax

790 Telehit

791  Ritmoson Latino
792 Latele Novela

794 NBC Universo

795 Discovery en Espariol
796 TV Chile

sD

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11

12
115
116
17
18
120
128
140
141
142
143
158
159
160
165
170
190
191
192
201
202
205
207
210
21

212
213

246
247
248
249
252
255
27
272
339

HD
BET Her
NewsNation

A&E

Bravo

TBS

TNT

624 USA

625 Paramount Network
626 FX

630 Syfy

637 E!

658 truTV

632 Comedy Central
557  Justice Central

631 Animal Planet

673 GSN

594 Reelz

596 FXM

667 AMC

592  Turner Classic Movies
666 IFC

590 Sundance TV

675 MTV

676 VH1

677 CMT

600 QvC

601 HSN

564  Jewelry TV

640 Lifetime Movie Network
639 Lifetime

638 WETV

QVC2

Oxygen

Disney Junior
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Mystery

627
620
621
622
623

565
646
644
657

Nick Too

Nicktoons

Nick Jr.

Boomerang

Disney XD

Discovery Family Channel
Up Lifting (UP)

Aspire

Discovery Life

648

News & Information

307
325

797
798
799
800
801
802
803
806
809
810
813
815
816
817
818
821
822
823

CNN International

672 Bloomberg Television

TV Espanola

CNN en Espafiol

Nat Geo Mundo

History en Espariol
Univision

Telemundo

UniMas

FOX Deportes

TBN Enlace

EWTN en Espafiol
CentroAmérica TV
WAPA America
Telemicro Internacional
Caracol TV

Ecuavisa International
Music Choice Pop Latino
Music Choice Mexicana
Music Choice Musica Urbana

Not all channels are available in all areas. Signature required to receive other programming tiers. Public viewing lineups may differ. Channel lineup
subject to change. Digital converter box required to receive service. HD television and HD converter box required to received HD programming. All
names, logos, images and service marks are the property of their respective owners. Channel lineup accurate as of April, 2025. © 2025 Astound

Business Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved.

RA K

Astound™

Business Solutions

SD HD
214 566
220 598
221 669
222 641
224 642
225 643
240 633
241 649
250 647
251
257
260
261
262
263
264
267
269

Hallmark Family

POP TV

TV Land

Freeform

Food Network

HGTV

Cartoon Network
Nickelodeon

Disney Channel
Disney Channel (West)
Qubo

EWTN

TBN

Inspiration

The Word

Daystar

EWTN Espafiol

JBS — Jewish Broadcasting
Service

SonLife Network
C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

CNN

HLN

WJLA 24/7

CNBC

MSNBC

NBC LocalX

MeTV

Fox News Channel
Fox Business Network
Fox Weather

The Weather Channel
Pentagon Channel
Travel Channel

270
301
302
303
305
306
308 608
310 651
311 652
312
313
315
316
319
320
331
333

650
656

653
654
570
655

660

332
341
346
348
349
351

One Caribbean TV
Viceland
664 fyi
American Heroes Channel
Smithsonian
Science Channel
Crime & Investigation Network

751
671
665

Sports
358 696
361
367
369

Outdoor Channel
Fox Sports Deportes
MSG National
ESPN Deportes

sD

335
336
337
340
345
350
362
363
364
365
368
370
371
374
375
377
380
383
390

HD

661
563
659
662
663
670
698
681
682
683
680
685

686
689
679
575
577
692
599
610
750
770
7
772
773
774
775

Discovery Channel

OWN

Investigation Discovery
History

TLC

National Geographic

FXX

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPN NEWS

ESPN-U

Monumental Sports Network
Monumental Sports Network
The Big Ten Network

Fox Sports 1

The Big Ten Network Altemate
CBS Sports Network

Fox Sports 2

Tennis Channel

WETA Metro HD

MPT2HD

Motortrend

Comedy. TV

Pets.TV

Cars.TV HD

Recipes.TV HD

ES.TVHD
MyDestination.TV HD

Music Choice Digital Music
(Available as an Add-On to Signature
Lineup for an additional monthly fee)
853-902

376
378
381
385
386
387
388
389
391
392
393

579
694
573

693
690
695
697
572

NES

beIN SPORTS
The Golf Channel
The SEC Network
Fan Duel Racing
Fan Duel TV
NHL Network
NFL Network
MLB Network
NBATV

ACC Network

HD TIER

824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833

Music Choice Tropicales
Discovery Familia
Sorpresa

Ultra Familia

Disney XD en Espaiiol
Boomerang en Espariol
Semillitas

Tele El Salvador

TV Dominicana
Pasiones

MiVision Plus
Includes ALL MiVision Lite channels PLUS

805
808
820
834

ESPN Deportes

belN SPORTS Espariol
Gran Cine

Viendo Movies

(Must subscribe
to Signature)

578 MLB Strike Zone HD
628 RACERHD

1.833.BIZ.ASTOUND (1.833.249.2786)
astoundbusiness.com



